
 IAV-24/2S | 88041104
8400
230V/50Hz
330
axial
1120
2
600
80
no
680
54
775x380x780
23,24

I N E L C O  I N D U S T R I A L  V E N T I L AT O R S

wide air stream / high efficiency / 2 fan speed / 
adjustable air flow direction / trolley for easy 
transport / high mobility / powder coated 
durable body

wide air stream / high efficiency / 2 fan speed / 
adjustable air flow direction / trolley for easy 
transport / compact dimensions / high mobility / 
powder coated durable body

IAV-32/2S IAV-24/2S

VENTILATORS

Designed to work reliably in difficult 
conditions.

Work wherever efficient 
and reliable ventilation is needed.  

Ergonomic handle combined
with a low ventilator weight
or a trolley makes moving
the ventilator easy.

ROBUST BODY

HIGH PERFORMANCE

HIGH MOBILITY

TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum air flow [m3/h]
Power supply [V] / Frequency [Hz]
Max. energy consumption [W]
Fan type
Maximum fan speed [rpm]
Fan speed levels
Fan diameter [mm]
Static [Pa]
Flexible tube ready
Air outlet diameter [mm]
IP protection class
Product size (LxWxH) [mm]
Net weight [kg]

inelco-heaters.com

 IAV-32/2S | 88041111
11400
230V/50Hz
400
axial
960
2
800

no
810
44
400x900x940
36

production hall



TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum air flow [m3/h]
Power supply [V] / Frequency [Hz]
Max. energy consumption [W]
Fan type
Maximum fan speed [rpm]
Fan speed levels
Fan diameter [mm]
Static [Pa]
Flexible tube ready
Air outlet diameter [mm]
IP protection class
Product size (LxWxH) [mm]
Net weight [kg]

 IAV-12/1S | 88041103
3900
230V/50Hz
500
axial
2800
1
300
385
yes
330
54
378x380x445
15,33

 IAV-20/3S | 88041106
7200
230V/50Hz
140
axial
1400
3
490

no
530
44
230x686x660
10,37

inelco-heaters.com

production hall

narrow air stream / high efficiency / 1 fan speed / 
works well with flexible air ducts / compact 
dimensions / high mobility / powder coated 
durable body

IAV-12/1S

wide air stream / high efficiency / 3 fan speed /
adjustable air flow direction / high mobility /
powder coated durable body

IAV-20/3S

INELCO HEATERS

KEEPS YOU WARM
• heating  •  d ry ing  •  venti lating

MADE IN EU


