

ROBUST BODY

Designed to work reliably in difficult conditions.

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Work wherever efficient and reliable ventilation is needed.

HIGH MOBILITY

Ergonomic handle combined with a low ventilator weight or a trolley makes moving the ventilator easy.

VENTILATORS

INELCO INDUSTRIAL VENTILATORS

INELCO ventilators keeps you cool







IAV-32/2S

wide air stream / high efficiency / 2 fan speed / adjustable air flow direction / trolley for easy transport / high mobility / powder coated durable body

IAV-24/2S

wide air stream / high efficiency / 2 fan speed / adjustable air flow direction / trolley for easy transport / compact dimensions / high mobility / powder coated durable body

TECHNICAL DATA	IAV-32/25 88041111	IAV-24/25 88041104
Maximum air flow [m³/h]	11400	8400
Power supply [V] / Frequency [Hz]	230V/50Hz	230V/50Hz
Max. energy consumption [W]	400	330
Fan type	axial	axial
Maximum fan speed [rpm]	960	1120
Fan speed levels	2	2
Fan diameter [mm]	800	600
Static [Pa]		80
Flexible tube ready	no	no
Air outlet diameter [mm]	810	680
IP protection class	44	54
Product size (LxWxH) [mm]	400x900x940	775x380x780
Net weight [kg]	36	23,24





IAV-20/3S

wide air stream / high efficiency / 3 fan speed / adjustable air flow direction / high mobility / powder coated durable body



narrow air stream / high efficiency / 1 fan speed / works well with flexible air ducts / compact dimensions / high mobility / powder coated durable body



TECHNICAL DATA	IAV-20/35 88041106	IAV-12/15 88041103
Maximum air flow [m³/h]	7200	3900
Power supply [V] / Frequency [Hz]	230V/50Hz	230V/50Hz
Max. energy consumption [W]	140	500
Fan type	axial	axial
Maximum fan speed [rpm]	1400	2800
Fan speed levels	3	1
Fan diameter [mm]	490	300
Static [Pa]		385
Flexible tube ready	no	yes
Air outlet diameter [mm]	530	330
IP protection class	44	54
Product size (LxWxH) [mm]	230x686x660	378x380x445
Net weight [kg]	10,37	15,33